
LOT 11 TUSTENUGGEE HILLS S/D.

697-631, 816-1743, DC 863-1,2, 8

PITTMAN CHELSEA IRREVOCABLE TRUST
917 SW NEWTON CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-6S-17-09626-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

8617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/05/2017 DF 4.02 40,200 0 0 40,200

STANDARD
3

49,206
9,740
40,200
99,146
31,066
68,080

HX HB 43,080
25,000
99,146

0

99,146

1232/0399 3/20/2012 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCUS H BOTTOMLY

CHELSEA PITTMAN IRR

0870/1449 12/02/1998 WD Q V 14,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS

BOTTOMLY

2026
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15417 M H 125 04/23/1999

2013HX Base Yr

917 SW NEWTON CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 2,034 100.8045 60.48 123,016 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 1,984 47,997

FOP 144 35 50 1,210

2,128 2,034 49,206

BAS= W64 S31 E38 FOP=  S12 E12 N12 W12$ E26 N31$.

BAS

64

31

38

26

31

FOP12

12

12

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 240

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

9,740

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,200


